Register for these programs on Icplin.org/events or call 219-838-2825.
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Storytime: Ages 2-3
Tuesday, January 2 ¢ 11:30am

Tuesday, January 16 ° 11:30am
This is a storytime for children 2 & 3 years of age, with a caregiver,

featuring stories, fingerplays, and rhymes that teach early literacy skills.

Homeschool Hangout (Grades K-5)

Thursday, January 4 * 11:ooam
Elementary aged homeschool students are invited to join us for a
unigue art or STEM project each month.

Storytime: Ages 4-5
Monday, January 8 * 1:oo0pm

Monday, January 22 * 1:00pm
Join us for a storytime for kids 4-5 years old, featuring stories, music and
craft, that help develop early literacy skills. Attendees must register.

Teen Chess Club

Monday, January 8 ¢ 5:30pm
Teens in 6th-12th grades are invited to join the Chess Club. Please
register and bring your own board.

Mother Goose on the Loose:
Ages Birth - 23 Months

Tuesday, January 9 * 11:30am

Tuesday, January 23 * 11:30am
Babies and toddlers, birth - 22 months of age, accompanied by their
caregivers, will enjoy this program filled with rhymes, books, music,
and movement designed to help early literacy skills.

Crafts for Peace (Grades K-5)

Monday, January 15 * 1:00pm
Join us in honoring Martin Luther King Jr. with an afternoon of crafts
celebrating inclusion, diversity, and peace.

LEGO® Club (Grades K-5)

Monday, January 15 * 4:oo0pm
Children (grades K-5) may free build with the library’'s LEGO® blocks
or build a ‘challenge’ project. Constructions will be displayed in the
library until the next LECO® Club meeting.

Teen Gaming

Monday, January 22 * 6:0opm
Teens, ages 12 t0 18, are invited to play video games on the Nintendo
Switch. We will have games available for the group to play. Please register.

Art Club (Grades K-5)

Wednesday, January 17 * 6:30pm

Wednesday, January 24 * 6:30pm

Wednesday, January 31 * 6:30pm
Each week will highlight a different artist - we will learn about their
craft and try out their unique style for ourselves. 6 week program;
sign up for all or choose individual sessions to attend.



